
Vegetables in the Raw
shaved seasonal vegetables, 
red wine vinaigrette

Romaine Salad

Supper Club Wedge

Shrimp Salad
pineapple, avocado, champagne vinai-
grette

9

9

12

19

SALAD ....................................................

Daily Soup

Daily Omelet 

Baked Eggs, Vegetables, Tomato Sauce*

Pastrami Hash, Cabbage, Egg, 
Smoked Onion Mustard *

Huevos Rancheros * 

Eggs Benedict, Back Bacon,
Spinach, Hollandaise *

Brioche French Toast

Old Fashioned Cheeseburger 

Turkey Avocado

Crab Grilled Cheese

Oyster Po’Boy

8

14

13

16

14

15

12

14

14

18

16

MAINS ...................................................

Hash Browns 

French Fries

Chicken Sausage

Bacon 

Fruit Plate 

Yogurt and Granola

Bourbon Bacon Cinnamon Rolls

Goober Donuts

8

8

8

9

9

8

7

7

SIDES .....................................................

* items are served raw or undercooked, or contain 
(or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of 

BRUNCH

Shrimp

Salmon

Chicken Breast

Beef Sirloin

9

9

7

8

PROTEIN ..............................................

Bloody Mary
gin, vodka, tequila, you choose

Dill Caipirinha
dill aquavit, lime, orange bitters

Bottomless Mimosa
gin, vodka, tequila, you choose

9

11

13

COCKTAILS.........................................


